
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Com./Ind. Alteration 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Drain Tile Replacement 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Generator 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Conductor) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Water Heater) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. Addition 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Alteration 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Res. Deck 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. HVAC 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Res. Patio Cover 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Roof 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. Single Family 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Shed 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Solar System 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

Permit Unit Summary By Month - January 2025



Permit Report By Type
01/01/2025 - 01/31/2025

Permit Type: All

Co-Locate (Cell Tower)

6535 Transit RdVERIZON WIRELESS2025-39021 43.05-4-42 01/23/2025 $15,000.00 $150.00

Total:Co-Locate (Cell Tower)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$15,000.00

Com./Ind New Construction

(BUILDING) A 9490 COUNTY ROADCHARLES KELKENBERG2024-38778 30.00-4-1.5 01/13/2025 $150,000.00 $4,650.00

(BUILDING) B 9490 COUNTY ROADCHARLES KELKENBERG2024-38779 30.00-4-1.5 01/13/2025 $150,000.00 $2,850.00

(BUILDING) C 9490 COUNTY ROADCHARLES KELKENBERG2024-38780 30.00-4-1.5 01/13/2025 $150,000.00 $4,650.00

(BUILDING) D 9490 COUNTY ROADCHARLES KELKENBERG2024-38781 30.00-4-1.5 01/13/2025 $140,000.00 $2,850.00

(BUILDING) E 9490 COUNTY ROADCHARLES KELKENBERG2024-38782 30.00-4-1.5 01/13/2025 $150,000.00 $4,650.00

(BUILDING) F 9490 COUNTY ROADCHARLES KELKENBERG2024-38783 30.00-4-1.5 01/13/2025 $130,000.00 $2,581.00

(BUILDING) G 9490 COUNTY ROADCHARLES KELKENBERG2024-38784 30.00-4-1.5 01/13/2025 $130,000.00 $1,501.00

(BUILDING) H 9490 COUNTY ROADCHARLES KELKENBERG2024-38785 30.00-4-1.5 01/13/2025 $140,000.00 $1,726.00

(BUILDING) I 9490 COUNTY ROADCHARLES KELKENBERG2024-38786 30.00-4-1.5 01/13/2025 $125,000.00 $1,230.00

(BUILDING) J 9490 COUNTY ROADCHARLES KELKENBERG2024-38787 30.00-4-1.5 01/13/2025 $150,000.00 $2,790.00

Total:Com./Ind New Construction

Amount Totals:

10

$29,478.00$1,415,000.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

8490 WOLCOTT ROADWC CONTRACTING2023-37382 17.00-2-26 01/15/2025 $75,000.00 $1,971.00

(Tenant) Enhanced Human Performance 9393
Main St

CLARENCE WALL AND CEILING INC2024-38924 71.03-5-22.11 01/03/2025 $30,000.00 $274.00

(Tenant 400) Dr. Buffalo 9500 Main StKELCO CONSTRUCTION2024-38929 71.15-1-2 01/02/2025 $12,000.00 $266.00

(Tenant) Carter's OshKosh 5039 Transit RdMANAGEMENT RESOURCE SYSTEMS2025-39007 70.05-2-16.2 01/29/2025 $30,000.00 $350.00

(BUILDING) 5820 Goodrich RdDWC MECHANICAL, INC.2025-39025 58.06-3-29.1 01/22/2025 $17,612.00 $150.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

5

$3,011.00$164,612.00

Drain Tile Replacement

9305 HUNTING VALLEY SJOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS2025-39026 71.06-3-38 01/21/2025 $2,000.00 $75.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$2,000.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant

Page 1 of 4Generated By: PBOUNDY On: 02/11/2025 At: 10:55 AM



Generator

4160 RANSOM ROADSITZMAN'S APPLIANCE2025-38990 84.06-4-13 01/09/2025 $10,047.00 $75.00

5605 KIPPEN DRIVESITZMAN'S APPLIANCE2025-38991 57.10-1-20 01/09/2025 $10,132.00 $75.00

5654 DOROTHY CIRCLEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-38992 58.10-5-3 01/03/2025 $12,747.00 $75.00

9742 LONGLEAF TRAILHILDRETH ELECTRIC, INC2025-38994 58.16-4-15 01/02/2025 $12,000.00 $75.00

10335 CLARENCE CENTER ROADNOCO LLC2025-38995 59.05-2-2.1 01/09/2025 $15,012.00 $75.00

4727 HARRIS HILL RDGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2025-39000 70.11-2-14 01/08/2025 $11,520.00 $75.00

7970 Salt RdSITZMAN'S APPLIANCE2025-39002 19.00-1-8.2 01/21/2025 $10,113.00 $75.00

5341 SHIMERVILLE ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2025-39003 57.20-2-3 01/09/2025 $12,970.00 $75.00

5050 THOMPSON ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2025-39010 71.05-3-7.2 01/15/2025 $6,065.00 $75.00

5055 GOODRICH ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2025-39016 71.06-2-5.1 01/15/2025 $14,560.00 $75.00

5692 DOROTHY CIRCLEANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2025-39019 58.10-5-12 01/28/2025 $10,970.00 $75.00

8145 FLOSS LANEAUDIO VIDEO TECH2025-39034 43.13-1-20 01/30/2025 $6,000.00 $75.00

5410 ALDERBROOK LANEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39043 58.16-2-30 01/30/2025 $12,736.00 $75.00

6549 ASHFORD COURTBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2025-39044 43.06-5-10 01/30/2025 $12,000.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

14

$1,050.00$156,872.00

Plumbing (Com. R+R)

(Tenant) The Dome 8230 Wehrle DrKIMIL CONSTRUCTION2025-38999 82.01-1-10.121 01/06/2025 $9,000.00 $191.00

(Tenant 200) East Amherst Legendary Barbers
LLC 5989 Transit Rd

MICHAEL MARKS2025-39035 43.17-6-1.1 01/30/2025 $4,300.00 $132.00

(BUILDING) 10641 Main StCHRISTOPHER MERKLE2025-39036 72.10-3-2.1 01/30/2025 $5,000.00 $150.00

Total:Plumbing (Com. R+R)

Amount Totals:

3

$473.00$18,300.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

5886 MONAGHAN LANEREIMER HEATING, COOLING &
PLUMBING LLC

2025-38998 58.05-4-26 01/07/2025 $3,463.00 $75.00

8201 GREINER ROADFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39005 57.18-1-3 01/07/2025 $6,199.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$9,662.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

9513 VILLAGE MILL LANEMARK MOSCATO2025-39011 44.15-1-51 01/13/2025 $5,000.00 $150.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant

Page 2 of 4Generated By: PBOUNDY On: 02/11/2025 At: 10:55 AM



Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$5,000.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

8040 MILES ROADT-MARK PLUMBING2025-39053 43.05-2-13 01/30/2025 $3,800.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$3,800.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

5697 GLEN IRIS DRROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39012 58.11-1-6 01/13/2025 $3,800.00 $150.00

4970 SANDSTONE COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39018 71.07-1-63 01/15/2025 $4,472.00 $75.00

5375 THOMPSON ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39040 58.18-1-1 01/29/2025 $1,700.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

3

$300.00$9,972.00

Res. Addition

9330 TONAWANDA CREEK RDWNY PROPERTY KINGS2024-38468 6.00-3-6 01/23/2025 $30,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$30,000.00

Res. Alteration

8823 STONEBRIAR DRIVEBENJAMIN SEGERSON2024-38948 43.12-5-8 01/07/2025 $75,000.00 $450.00

9726 LONGLEAF TRAILOMAR SHALL2024-38963 58.16-4-11 01/10/2025 $15,000.00 $597.00

5608 CHATHAM LANEBRIAN BOSSI2024-38974 58.09-5-8 01/02/2025 $30,000.00 $300.00

8657 MILLCREEK DRIVECORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2024-38979 43.15-4-15 01/22/2025 $30,000.00 $350.00

9695 STONECLIFF COURTBERKSHIRE HOMES2024-38988 58.19-5-6 01/22/2025 $165,000.00 $906.00

5386 BRIANNAS NOOKCORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-39024 58.13-2-16 01/22/2025 $35,000.00 $300.00

5559 PINE LOCH LANEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39039 57.10-4-13 01/31/2025 $13,750.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

7

$3,103.00$363,750.00

Res. Deck

8550 NOTTINGHAM TERRACECMK BUILDERS2024-38921 82.07-1-30 01/08/2025 $3,500.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$3,500.00

Res. HVAC

8055 OLD POST ROAD WBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-38996 43.09-2-42 01/03/2025 $11,474.00 $100.00

4170 OAKWOOD DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39006 82.07-2-25 01/08/2025 $4,391.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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6210 GOTT CREEK TRAILZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39008 43.14-1-3 01/10/2025 $4,474.00 $100.00

8866 Tona Creek RdBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39022 5.00-6-1 01/21/2025 $2,929.00 $100.00

5105 HILLCREST DRIVEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39023 72.06-1-37 01/21/2025 $4,341.00 $100.00

5684 WOODRUFF DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39041 58.07-4-28 01/30/2025 $11,000.00 $100.00

9945 HEROY ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39056 6.00-5-17.11 01/31/2025 $6,200.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

7

$700.00$44,809.00

Res. Patio Cover

6510 SALT ROADCHRISTOPHER LAVOCAT2024-38887 45.00-1-47.1 01/02/2025 $4,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

1

$200.00$4,000.00

Res. Roof

6090 MEADOWLAKES DRIVESTELLAR ROOFING2024-38975 43.14-4-11 01/02/2025 $24,800.00 $100.00

6880 GOODRICH ROADAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2025-38997 30.14-1-15 01/06/2025 $18,000.00 $100.00

5085 HILLCREST DRIVEBUFFALO RC, LLC2025-39013 72.06-1-35 01/14/2025 $22,950.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

3

$300.00$65,750.00

Res. Single Family

5717 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2025-39017 58.10-5-19 01/22/2025 $775,000.00 $7,124.79

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

1

$7,124.79$775,000.00

Shed

4620 WEST OVERLOOK DRIVESTEVEN PRITCHARD2025-39029 70.16-2-34 01/23/2025 $4,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$4,000.00

Solar System

9060 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DRIVESOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2024-38978 44.13-4-10 01/13/2025 $21,078.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$21,078.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

64

$46,889.79$3,112,105.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Start Date 2025-01-01

End Date 2025-01-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

Jan-25 CONTRACTOR PERMIT TYPE SBL ADDRESS VALUE PERMIT FEE SQ FT
2024-38887 01/02/2025 CHRISTOPHER LAVOCAT Res. Patio Cover 45.00-1-47.1 6510 SALT ROAD $4,000.00 $200.00 136

2024-38974 01/02/2025 BRIAN BOSSI Res. Alteration 58.09-5-8 5608 CHATHAM LANE $30,000.00 $300.00 947

2024-38975 01/02/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 43.14-4-11 6090 MEADOWLAKES DRIVE $24,800.00 $100.00 0

2024-38929 01/02/2025 KELCO CONSTRUCTION Com./Ind. Alteration 71.15-1-2 9500 Main St ((Tenant 400) Dr. Buffalo) $12,000.00 $266.00 547

2025-38994 01/02/2025 HILDRETH ELECTRIC, INC Generator 58.16-4-15 9742 LONGLEAF TRAIL $12,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38924 01/03/2025 CLARENCE WALL AND CEILING INC Com./Ind. Alteration 71.03-5-22.11 9393 Main St ((Tenant) Enhanced Human Performance) $30,000.00 $274.00 1,944

2025-38992 01/03/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 58.10-5-3 5654 DOROTHY CIRCLE $12,747.00 $75.00 0

2025-38996 01/03/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 43.09-2-42 8055 OLD POST ROAD W $11,474.00 $100.00 0

2025-38997 01/06/2025 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 30.14-1-15 6880 GOODRICH ROAD $18,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-38999 01/06/2025 KIMIL CONSTRUCTION Plumbing (Com. R+R) 82.01-1-10.121 8230 Wehrle Dr ((Tenant) The Dome) $9,000.00 $191.00 0

2025-38998 01/07/2025 REIMER HEATING, COOLING & PLUMBING LLC Plumbing (Conductor) 58.05-4-26 5886 MONAGHAN LANE $3,463.00 $75.00 0

2025-39005 01/07/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (Conductor) 57.18-1-3 8201 GREINER ROAD $6,199.00 $75.00 0

2024-38948 01/07/2025 BENJAMIN SEGERSON Res. Alteration 43.12-5-8 8823 STONEBRIAR DRIVE $75,000.00 $450.00 1,300

2025-39006 01/08/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 82.07-2-25 4170 OAKWOOD DRIVE $4,391.00 $100.00 0

2025-39000 01/08/2025 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 70.11-2-14 4727 HARRIS HILL RD $11,520.00 $75.00 0

2024-38921 01/08/2025 CMK BUILDERS Res. Deck 82.07-1-30 8550 NOTTINGHAM TERRACE $3,500.00 $100.00 176

2025-38990 01/09/2025 SITZMAN'S APPLIANCE Generator 84.06-4-13 4160 RANSOM ROAD $10,047.00 $75.00 0

2025-38991 01/09/2025 SITZMAN'S APPLIANCE Generator 57.10-1-20 5605 KIPPEN DRIVE $10,132.00 $75.00 0

2025-38995 01/09/2025 NOCO LLC Generator 59.05-2-2.1 10335 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $15,012.00 $75.00 0

2025-39003 01/09/2025 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 57.20-2-3 5341 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $12,970.00 $75.00 0

2024-38963 01/10/2025 OMAR SHALL Res. Alteration 58.16-4-11 9726  LONGLEAF TRAIL $15,000.00 $597.00 1,491

2025-39008 01/10/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 43.14-1-3 6210 GOTT CREEK TRAIL $4,474.00 $100.00 0

2024-38978 01/13/2025 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 44.13-4-10 9060 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DRIVE $21,078.00 $100.00 0

2024-38778 01/13/2025 CHARLES KELKENBERG Com./Ind New Construction 30.00-4-1.5 9490 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING) A) $150,000.00 $4,650.00 7,200

2024-38779 01/13/2025 CHARLES KELKENBERG Com./Ind New Construction 30.00-4-1.5 9490 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING) B) $150,000.00 $2,850.00 4,200

2024-38780 01/13/2025 CHARLES KELKENBERG Com./Ind New Construction 30.00-4-1.5 9490 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING) C) $150,000.00 $4,650.00 7,200

2024-38781 01/13/2025 CHARLES KELKENBERG Com./Ind New Construction 30.00-4-1.5 9490 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING) D) $140,000.00 $2,850.00 4,200

2024-38782 01/13/2025 CHARLES KELKENBERG Com./Ind New Construction 30.00-4-1.5 9490 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING) E) $150,000.00 $4,650.00 7,200

2024-38783 01/13/2025 CHARLES KELKENBERG Com./Ind New Construction 30.00-4-1.5 9490 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING) F) $130,000.00 $2,581.00 3,750

2024-38784 01/13/2025 CHARLES KELKENBERG Com./Ind New Construction 30.00-4-1.5 9490 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING) G) $130,000.00 $1,501.00 1,950

2024-38785 01/13/2025 CHARLES KELKENBERG Com./Ind New Construction 30.00-4-1.5 9490 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING) H) $140,000.00 $1,726.00 2,325

2024-38786 01/13/2025 CHARLES KELKENBERG Com./Ind New Construction 30.00-4-1.5 9490 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING) I) $125,000.00 $1,230.00 1,500

2024-38787 01/13/2025 CHARLES KELKENBERG Com./Ind New Construction 30.00-4-1.5 9490 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING) J) $150,000.00 $2,790.00 3,900

2025-39011 01/13/2025 MARK MOSCATO Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 44.15-1-51 9513 VILLAGE MILL LANE $5,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39012 01/13/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.11-1-6 5697 GLEN IRIS DR $3,800.00 $150.00 0

2025-39013 01/14/2025 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 72.06-1-35 5085 HILLCREST DRIVE $22,950.00 $100.00 0

2025-39016 01/15/2025 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 71.06-2-5.1 5055 GOODRICH ROAD $14,560.00 $75.00 0

2025-39018 01/15/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.07-1-63 4970 SANDSTONE COURT $4,472.00 $75.00 0

2023-37382 01/15/2025 WC CONTRACTING Com./Ind. Alteration 17.00-2-26 8490 WOLCOTT ROAD $75,000.00 $1,971.00 2,818

2025-39010 01/15/2025 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 71.05-3-7.2 5050 THOMPSON ROAD $6,065.00 $75.00 0

2025-39002 01/21/2025 SITZMAN'S APPLIANCE Generator 19.00-1-8.2 7970 Salt Rd $10,113.00 $75.00 0

2025-39022 01/21/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 5.00-6-1 8866 Tona Creek Rd $2,929.00 $100.00 0

2025-39023 01/21/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 72.06-1-37 5105 HILLCREST DRIVE $4,341.00 $100.00 0

2025-39026 01/21/2025 JOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS Drain Tile Replacement 71.06-3-38 9305 HUNTING VALLEY S $2,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39024 01/22/2025 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 58.13-2-16 5386 BRIANNAS NOOK $35,000.00 $300.00 713

2025-39025 01/22/2025 DWC MECHANICAL, INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 58.06-3-29.1 5820 Goodrich Rd ((BUILDING)) $17,612.00 $150.00 0

2025-39017 01/22/2025 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-19 5717 DOROTHY CIRCLE $775,000.00 $7,124.79 2,744

2024-38979 01/22/2025 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 43.15-4-15 8657 MILLCREEK DRIVE $30,000.00 $350.00 208

2024-38988 01/22/2025 BERKSHIRE HOMES Res. Alteration 58.19-5-6 9695 STONECLIFF COURT $165,000.00 $906.00 2,186

2024-38468 01/23/2025 WNY PROPERTY KINGS Res. Addition 6.00-3-6 9330 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $30,000.00 $300.00 497

2025-39021 01/23/2025 VERIZON WIRELESS Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 43.05-4-42 6535 Transit Rd $15,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39029 01/23/2025 STEVEN PRITCHARD Shed 70.16-2-34 4620 WEST OVERLOOK DRIVE $4,000.00 $50.00 120

2025-39019 01/28/2025 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 58.10-5-12 5692 DOROTHY CIRCLE $10,970.00 $75.00 0

2025-39040 01/29/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.18-1-1 5375 THOMPSON ROAD $1,700.00 $75.00 0

2025-39007 01/29/2025 MANAGEMENT RESOURCE SYSTEMS Com./Ind. Alteration 70.05-2-16.2 5039 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Carter's OshKosh) $30,000.00 $350.00 4,000

2025-39041 01/30/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 58.07-4-28 5684 WOODRUFF DRIVE $11,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39043 01/30/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 58.16-2-30 5410 ALDERBROOK LANE $12,736.00 $75.00 0

2025-39044 01/30/2025 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 43.06-5-10 6549 ASHFORD COURT $12,000.00 $75.00 0

Monthly Square Footage Report - January 2025



Jan-25 CONTRACTOR PERMIT TYPE SBL ADDRESS VALUE PERMIT FEE SQ FT
2025-39053 01/30/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.05-2-13 8040 MILES ROAD $3,800.00 $75.00 0

2025-39034 01/30/2025 AUDIO VIDEO TECH Generator 43.13-1-20 8145 FLOSS LANE $6,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39035 01/30/2025 MICHAEL MARKS Plumbing (Com. R+R) 43.17-6-1.1 5989 Transit Rd ((Tenant 200) East Amherst Legendary Barbers LLC) $4,300.00 $132.00 0

2025-39036 01/30/2025 CHRISTOPHER MERKLE Plumbing (Com. R+R) 72.10-3-2.1 10641 Main St ((BUILDING)) $5,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39039 01/31/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 57.10-4-13 5559 PINE LOCH LANE $13,750.00 $200.00 1

2025-39056 01/31/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 6.00-5-17.11 9945 HEROY ROAD $6,200.00 $100.00 0

January 2025 Subtotal: $3,112,105.00 $46,889.79 63,253

Grand Total: $3,112,105.00 $46,889.79 63,253
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